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$1,799,000

Renovated and updated, this Lowcountry estate on over an acre in gated Old
Dunes West delivers Charleston charm with a playful dose of luxury. Featuring
4BD/3.5BA and 4,315 sq.ft., the home invites you into resort-style living. The
backyard steals the show with a sparkling pool, lush landscaping of palms and
magnolias, a screened-in porch, and […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 4315 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25022620 Date added: Added 2 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 4315 sq ft Lot size, acres: 1.07 acres

Year built: 2001 Subdivision Name: Dunes West

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 41 - Mt Pleasant N of IOP Connector

Building Details
Stories: 3 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage, Attached, Off

Street

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Brick, Cement Siding Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Deck, Patio,

Covered, Front Porch, Screened

Architectural Style: Traditional Pool Features: In Ground

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Balcony, Rain
Gutters, Lighting

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Window Features: Storm Window(s),
Window Treatments - Some

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted,
Ceiling - Smooth, Kitchen Island, Walk-In Closet(s),
Ceiling Fan(s), Central Vacuum, Bonus, Eat-in Kitchen,
Family, Entrance Foyer, Great, Loft, Media, Office,
Pantry, Separate Dining

Heating: Electric, Heat Pump

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Stone, Wood Fireplace Features: Family Room,
Great Room, Living Room, One, Wood
Burning

Fencing: Fence - Metal Enclosed



Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9439


